.
.
.
.
Quartz Crystals
Series Number Package Description Last Modified
171, 174, 175 3x8, 3x9, 3x10 High Frequency Quartz July. 01 2005
Quartz Crystal FEATURES

Crystal Oscillators | Quartz Crystal | TCXO | VCXO | IF SAW Filter | RF SAW Filter | Ceramic Resonator
Crystal Filter | Ceramic Filter | SAW Filter / SAW Devices | Site Map
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Series
Number Frequency Load
Capacitance Tolerance @ +25C Tolerance Over
Temp ( oC )
Operating
Temp ( oC ) Packaging**
174 - 60.0M - 10 - 05 K S - TR
171 = 3x8
(Fig. 1)
174 = 3x9
(Fig. 2)
175 = 3x10
(Fig. 3)
Enter your
required
frequency. e.g.
2.048M = 2.048
MHz
10 = 10pF
SR = Series
Resonance
*** Others Avail.
Blank *= ±30PPM
or Fill in E.G
05 = ±5 PPM
25 = ±25 PPM
Avail. = ±5 ~ ±100
Blank*= ±50 PPM
G = ±30 PPM
H= ±20 PPM
K = ±15 PPM
L = ±10 PPM
M= ±5 PPM
P = 0~+50
R = -10~+60
S = -20~+70
T = -30~+80
W = -40~+85
Blank* = Bulk
-TR = Tape/ Reel
NOTE: Deviations on all parameters available.  Please consult Oscilent for details.
DEFINITIONS: Click on the characteristic names above, for definitions of that particular characteristic.
*STANDARDS: "Blank" part number selections indicate standard variables for that particular characteristic.